SPEC SHEET
Fiber inspection scope
FIP-400B (WiFi or USB)
xWDM OTDR
FTBx-740C
Optical spectrum analyser
FTBx-5235
Optical Wave Expert

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
Optical Wave Expert
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTBX/MAX740C.7EN  © 2023 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  23/02
Base software
OTDR = Enables OTDR application only
iOLM = Enables iOLM application only
Oi = Enables OTDR and iOLM applications
Example: FTBx-740C-DWOCC-Oi-iADV-EA-EUI-91
Model
FTBx-740C-DWOCC =  DWDM tunable SM OTDR
+ channel checker C-band
1528-1568 nm (ITU 12-62),
100 GHz, 40 dB (9/125 μm)
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
iOLM software option
00 = iOLM Standard software
iADV = Enables iOLM Advanced
iLOOP = Enables loopback testing mode